Applicazio
ni Auto

RENAU
LT

RENAULT
MODUS /
GRAND
MODUS
(FI3PO_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dCi
(FPOF,
JPOF)

2004/12 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 760

1.5 dCi
(FPOF,
JPOF)

2004/12 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 766

1.5 dCi
(FPOG,
JPOG)

2004/12 -

1461 ccm

50 KW

68 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KO9K 762

1.5 dCi
(FPOG,
JPOG)

2004/12 -

1461 ccm

50 KW

68 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KO9K 768



https://www.dipacommerce.com/injd165n.html
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